102
THE POWER IN WATER
CIS
ΦΥΓΌΚΕΝΤΡΗ ΑΝΤΛΊΑ ΧΥΤΟΣΊΔΗΡΗΣ ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΉΣ
CAST IRON CENTRIFUGAL COMMERCIAL POOL PUMP
ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
71dB

world, at any time, and from
any brand.
103
THE POWER IN WATER
Κωδικός
Code HP kW
A Μανομετρικό
Manometric head w.c.m
Διάμετρος
Diameter
230V 400V
9 10 12 14 15 16 18 20 21 Ø
DNA
Ø
DNIΠαροχή / Flow rate (m³/h)
CIS-300-IE3 3 2,2 7,6 4,4 54 50 44 30 20 − − − − DN 65 DN 50
CIS-400-IE3 4 3 10 5,8 − 70 67 50 36 20 − − − DN 80 DN 65
CIS-550-IE3 5,5 4 13,3 7,7 − − 84 72 66 54 20 − − DN 80 DN 65
CIS-552-IE3 5,5 4 13,3 7,7 120 110 78 28 − − − − − DN 100 DN 80
CIS-750-IE3 7,5 5,5 17,5 10,1 − − 124 104 90 72 − − − DN 100 DN 80
CIS-1000-IE3 10 7,5 − 13,7 − 210 175 130 90 60 − − − DN 125 DN 100
CIS-1500-IE3 15 11 − 19,4 − − 215 200 190 180 150 120 60 DN 125 DN 100
CIS-2000-IE3 20 15 − 26,5 − − 320 300 275 260 210 102 − DN 150 DN 125
CIS-2500-IE3 25 18,5 − 32,5 − − − 360 340 310 280 220 190 DN 150 DN 125
ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΤΛΙΑΣ & ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑΣ
PUMP DIMENSIONS & PACKAGING DATA
Κωδικός
Code A B C D E F G H I J
Εισαγωγή
Input
Εξαγωγή
Output A1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
L1
(mm)Ø
DNA DA PA NºT Ø T Ø
DNI DI PI NºT Ø T
CIS-300-IE3 465 979 430 70 639 360 250 212 265 302 65 185 145 4 18 50 165 125 4 18 400 660 1.050
CIS-400-IE3 442 998 398 95 616 450 250 250 320 333 80 200 160 4 18 65 185 145 4 18 400 660 1.050
CIS-550-IE3 442 1021 398 95 616 450 250 250 320 333 80 200 160 4 18 65 185 145 4 18 400 660 1.150
CIS-552-IE3 490 1138 443 95 733 430 270 280 345 365 100 220 180 8 18 80 200 160 8 18 400 660 1.150
CIS-750-IE3 490 1248 443 95 733 430 270 280 345 365 100 220 180 8 18 80 200 160 8 18 400 660 1.150
CIS-1000-IE3 500 1258 440 120 743 480 270 280 360 392 125 250 210 8 18 100 220 180 8 18 400 490 1.280